North Dakota Veterans Home Foundation
Membership List for 2015

President:

Richard “Whopper” Belling
1688 6th Street West

West Fargo, ND 58078

Home # 701 282 5809

E-mail bellwhop@hotmail.com
Veterans Organization: VFW

Treasurer/Chairman of the Financial Development Committee:
Roy Fillion

419 N 7th Street

Grand Forks, ND 58201

E-mail rfillion@gra.midco.net

Veterans Organization: DAV

Vice President

Financial Development Committee
Carroll E. Quam

1004 South 5th Street

Wahpeton, ND 58075

E-mail cquam@wah.midco.net

Service Organization: American Legion

Secretary

Jim Haukedahl

2606 Evergreen Road

Fargo, ND 58102

Home # 701-280-0924

Cell # 701-866-6191

E-mail jhaukedahl67@gmail.com
Veterans Organization: DAV

Bob Krause

3434 28™ St South Unit 134

Fargo, ND 58104

Cell # 701-680-0567

E-mail bobkrause@cableone.net
Veterans Organization: American Legion

Member of the Financial Development Committee
Wayne D. Satrom

694 18th Ave E

West Fargo, ND 58078

E-mail wsatrom@polarcomm.com

Veterans Organization: American Legion
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Member of the Public Relations Committee:
James “Jim” Verwey

760 6th Ave NE

Valley City, ND 58072

Cell # 701-490-1047

E-mail jverwey@csicable.net

Veterans Organization: AMVETS

Member of the Investment Committee
Craig P Johnson

1205 Goldenwood Dr

West Fargo, ND 58078

E-mail ctrider@cableone.net

Veterans Organization: VFW

Member of the Public Relations Committee
James Hapala

330 13" Ave E

West Fargo, ND 58078

Cell # 701-306-5934
jhapala@far.midco.net

Service Organization: VFW

Richard Krajewski

815 Duke Dr #123

Grand Forks, ND 58201
Home # 218-779-8868
rkrajewski@outlook.com
Service Organization: DAV

Board Member

Jerry Bigalke

418 6th Street S.

Wahpeton, ND 58075

E-mail Jerald_bigalke@yahoo.com
Service Organization: AMVETS

Member of the Financial Development Committee:
Russ Stabler

422 2 St West

Hunter, ND 58048

Cell # 701-306-2659

E-mail palkid@aol.com

Service Organization: VVA
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Board Member

Clinton Devitt

107 7th Ave W

P.O. Box 109

Lisbon, ND 58054-0109
Home # 701-308-0310
Cell # 701-308-0310
E-mail Kubby@drtel.net
Service Organization: VVA

Board Member without E-mail Addresses: (Mail Only)

Board Member

Michael J. Carroll

102 Main Street

P.O. Box 283

Lisbon, ND 58054

Home # 701-678-3558
Work # 701-683-4452
Cell # 701-678-3558
E-mail None

Service Organization: VVA

Board Member

Kathy Handy

608 121/2 Ave E

West Fargo, ND 58978
Service Organization: AMVETS
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ND Veterans Home Honorary Members
Mark Johnson
Administrator,

ND Veterans Home
1600 Veterans Drive
P.O. Box 673

Lisbon, ND 58054
Work # 701-683-6501
Fax # 701-683-6550
Cell # 701-678-4023
E-mail mjohn@nd.qgov

Margie Ourenhagen
Executive Secretary

ND Veterans Home

1600 Veterans Drive

P.O. Box 673

Lisbon, ND 58954

Work # 701-683-6502

Fax # 701-683-6550

E-mail mourenhagen@nd.gov

Gary Skarphol

Chairman of the NDVH Governing Board
Home Address:

1726 27™ St West

Williston, ND 58801

Home: gskarpho@nd.gov

Work: karp49@nemont.net

Home # 701-572-1477

Work # 701-774-2712

Cell # 701-770-0150
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